WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2009 No. 3379 (W.301)

FOOD, WALES

The Food (Jelly Mini-Cups) (Emergency Control) (Wales) Regulations 2009 (revoked)^{F1}

Made	21 December 2009
Laid before the National Assembly for Wales	23 December 2009
Coming into force	20 January 2010

F1

Textual Amendments

F1 Regulations revoked (31.3.2011) by The Food (Jelly Mini-Cups) (Emergency Control) (Wales) (Revocation) Regulations 2011 (S.I. 2011/629), regs. 1, 2(1)

Document Generated: 2024-04-23

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Food (Jelly Mini-Cups) (Emergency Control) (Wales) Regulations 2009 (revoked). Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Food (Jelly Mini-Cups) (Emergency Control) (Wales) Regulations 2009 (revoked). Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to :

- reg. 1 heading words substituted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(2) (This amendment not applied, it affects the Welsh text version only)
- reg. 1 words substituted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(2) (This amendment not applied, it affects the Welsh text version only)
- reg. 2(3)(a) word inserted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(3)(a)
- reg. 2(3)(a) word inserted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(4)(a) (This amendment not applied, it affects the Welsh text version only)
- reg. 2(3)(b) comma substituted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(3)(b)
- reg. 2(3)(b) comma substituted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(4)(b) (This amendment not applied, it affects the Welsh text version only)
- reg. 2(3)(c) omitted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(3)(c)
- reg. 2(3)(c) omitted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(4)(c) (This amendment not applied, it affects the Welsh text version only)
- reg. 3(5) word inserted by S.I. 2010/1376 reg. 2(5) (This amendment not applied, it affects the Welsh text version only)